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WELCOME TO TOP SHOT TENNIS! Tenns

business — Brand new courts
ion Street, Coogee

JADS OOL HOLIDAY TENNIS CAMPS

CAMPS 2010

onday Sept 27 — Friday Oct 1
Tuesday Oct 5 — Friday Oct 8

R CAMPS 2011

onday Jan 3 - Friday Jan 7
Monday Jan 10 - Friday Jan 14
Monday Jan 17 - Friday Jan 21

AMPS: Mon - Fri 2am to 3pm and is suitable for ages 6-15yrs
G: 1 Full Day - $50 OR 1 Week Camp - $195

VVISIT US AT WWW.TOPSHOTTENNIS.COM
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new concept in tennis coaching
sion t, Coogee

DL HOLIDAY TENNIS CAMPS

AMPS 2010
day July 5 - Friday July 9
lay July 12 — Friday July 16

PS 2010
ay Sept 27 - Friday Oct 1
Jay Oct 5 - Friday Oct 8

AMPS 2011

onday Jan 3 - Friday Jan 7
onday Jan 10 - Friday Jan 14
onday Jan 17 - Friday Jan 21

CAMPS: Mon - Fri 9am to 3pm and is suitable for ages 6 -15yrs
CING: 1 Full Day - $50 OR 1 Week Camp - $195

VISIT US AT WWW.TOPSHOTTENNIS.COM
L



